SW
IT
CH
Vandal Resistant Switch Φ16mm
+++Langir Electric Co.,LTD.  + T 86 (577) 62737672 F 86 (577) 62737671 + sunshine@sunshinele.com + www.sunshinele.com+++
LANGIRTM
Momentary: Means that when you push switch and then move your finger, the actuator will back to the original position.
Latching: Means that when you push switch once it will change state and stay in this pushed-down position and will not come

Stainless Steel/ Nickel Plated Brass/ *Anodized Aluminum
PBT
Order Code
*Material and Color voltage can be customized.
Actuator Material
Series Options Terminal
Lc16
1G- Guarded concave 1NO1NC
M16X1.0
Assembled View 0.
74
8
(1
9.
0)
0.
85
0
(2
1.
6)
S- Stainless steel Momentary
LatchingZ-
Color
W- White
Y- Yellow
B- Blue
G- Green
R- Red
Operation Description
Actuator Color
0.
63
0
(1
6.
0)
O- Orange
Pin(1.8x0.4) blank
A- *Anodized aluminum
1 1NO1NC
M-
0.
45
7
(1
1.
6)
0.
70
9
(1
8.
0)
2 2NO2NC
2 2NO2NC
C- Concave
C
NC
NO
LED
LED
C1
NC1
NO1
N- Nickel plated brass
Lc16G-M1-A
Actuator Options